
Bin # Sparkling 3 oz. 6 oz. Bottle
1001   Martini and Rossi Asti Spumante, Italy $10 $35 b:1010
1002   Domaine Chandon Brut, CA $16 $45 b:1005
1004   Canella Prosecco extra dry, Italy $14

Moscato
103   La Caliera, Borgo Maragliano, Italy $9 $36

Riesling
112   Frisk Prickly, Victoria, Australia $8.5 $34
122   Dr. Loosen Blue Slate Kabinett, Germany $12 $48

Gewurztraminer
270   Lucien Albrecht, Alsace, France $11.5 $46

Rosé
67   Angeline Rosé, California $7.5 $30

Pinot Grigio
123   Tiefenbrunner, Italy $11 $44

Specialty Whites
267   El Coto Blanco, Rioja, Spain (Viura/Sauv Blanc / Verdeho) $8.5 $34

Sauvignon Blanc
115   Jules Taylor, S. Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand $11 $44
252   Clarendelle Blanc, Bordeaux, France (Bordeaux white blend) $11.5 $46

Chardonnay
76   Galaxy, California $7 $28

126   Alexander Valley, California $10.5 $42
268   Domain Boudin Chablis, Burgundy, France $14 $56
119   Rombauer Napa, California $18 $72

Pinot Noir/Burgundy 3 oz.
106   Deloach Heritage Reserve, California $7 $28
111   Ponzi Tavola, Willamette Valley, Oregon $15 $60
523   Louis Latour Marsannay Rouge, Burgundy, France WSW $8 $16 $64

Malbec
105   Gauchezco Estate Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina $10 $40

Zinfandel
117   Klinker Brick Old Vine, Lodi, California $11 $44

Syrah/Shiraz 3 oz.
639   Mollydooker The Boxer Shiraz, South Australia WSW $7.5 $15 $60

Merlot 3 oz.
72   Galaxy, California $7 $28

Italy 3 oz.
108   Antinori Peppoli Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy WSW $7 $14 $56

Spain
327   Bodegas Olarra Cero Anon Gran Reserva Rioja, Spain WSW $6.5 $13 $52

French Bordeaux
607   Chateau Haut-Bergey, Pessac-Leognan, France WSW $9 $18 $72

Red Blends 3 oz.
71   Galaxy Red Blend, California $7 $28

650   Montes Twins Red Blend, Chile $11 $44
101   Slo-Down Sexual Chocolate, California $14 $56
421   Materra Right Bank Red Blend, Napa, California WSW $9.5 $19 $76

Cabernet Sauvignon 3 oz.
74   Galaxy, California $7 $28

360   Penley Estate Pheonix Cabernet, Australia $12 $48
129   Austin Hope, Paso Robles, California (1L) $16 $75
642   Hall, Napa Valley, California WSW $9 $18 $72
336   Caymus, Napa, California WSW $15 $30 $120

Port/Dessert 3 oz Pour Bottle
951   Dows Late Bottled Vintage Port 2016 $8 $64
952   Dow's 10 Year Tawny Port, Portugal $9 $72
953   Dow's 20 Year Tawny Port, Portugal $14 $112
403   Bodegas Valdespino Pedro Ximenez El Candado Sherry (375ml) $8 $32
313   Debonne Vidal Ice Wine, Ohio (375ml) $14 $56
248   Chateau Guirand 1er Grand Cru Classe Sauternes, Bordeaux, France (375ml) $80

*WSW = Wine Station Wines - Fresh Preserved 2/24/2024

Wines by the Glass



Bin # #1 - You're so Sweet Whites Tour $14.0
103   La Caliera Moscato, Borgo Maragliano, Italy
112   Frisk Prickly Riesling, Victoria, Australia
270   Lucien Albrecht Gewurztraminer, Alsace, France

Bin # #2 - Around the World Whites Tour $16.0
122   Dr. Loosen Blue Slate Kabinett Riesling, Germany
123   Tiefenbrunner Pinot Grigio, Italy
115   Jules Taylor, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

Bin # #3 - Chardonnay Tour $19.0
76   Galaxy Chardonnay, California

268   Domain Boudin Chablis, Burgundy, France
119   Rombauer Napa Chardonnay, California

Bin # #4 - Galaxy California Wine Tour $10.5
76   Galaxy Chardonnay, California
72   Galaxy Merlot, California
74   Galaxy Cabernet, California

Bin # #5 - Crazy for Pinot Tour $20.0
106   Deloach Heritage Reserve Pinot Noir, California
111   Ponzi Tavola Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon
523   Louis Latour Marsanney Rouge, Burgundy, France

Bin # #6 - I Love Cabernet Tour! $23.0
360   Penley Estate Pheonix Cabernet, Australia
129   Austin Hope Cabernet, Paso Robles, California
642   Hall Cabernet, Napa Valley, California

Bin # #7 - Old World Wines Tour $22.0
607   Chateau Haut-Bergey, Pessac-Leognan, France
358   Antinori Peppoli Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy
327   Bodegas Olarra Cero Anon Gran Reserva Rioja, Spain

Bin # #8 - Classic Varietals Tour $18.0
105   Gauchezco Estate Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
117   Klinker Brick Old Vine Zinfandel, Lodi, California
578   Mollydooker The Boxer Shiraz, South Australia

Bin # #9 - Red Blend me Up Tour! $16.0
71   Galaxy Red Blend, California

650   Montes Twins Red Blend, Chile
101   Slo-Down Sexual Chocolate Red Blend, California

Bin # #10 - High Roller Tour $33.0
119   Rombauer Chardonnay, Napa California
421   Materra Right Bank Red Blend, Napa, California
336   Caymus Cabernet, Napa, California

#11 - You choose Your Flight…
Pick any 3 wines from our list to create your own custom flight…

2/24/2024

 Wine Flights
All flights are 3 wines, 3oz per wine,  9oz. total
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